Classificagcao
APROVADO

APROVADO

APROVADO

APROVADO

Nome completo

Marcell Henrique Nazar Machado de Souza Oliveira
Escola Estadual Dr. Raimundo Alves Torres

Emerson Luciano Moraes
C.M.E.Dr.Januario de Andrade Fontes

Carlos Augusto Bernardo Leandro
Escola Estadual Raul de Leoni

Feiber de Souza Farias
Escola Estadual Raul de Leoni

Carta

90

90

90

90




